Contact

Liquid Courage Bar & Co.
Emily Lynn & Co.

Command Performance Catering
Sweet Art Bake Shop

Unigue Floral Designs

Alison Wissot

Vox DJs

Chelsea Smith Photography
Michelle Conception

Party Pleasers Event Rental Co.

Mars Valet & Shuttle

Category +t
Bar & Beverage
Beauty

Catering
Dessert

Floral Design
Officiant

Photo Booth, DJ
Photography
Rentals & Decor
Rentals & Decor

Transportation

CEVENTS

Vendor List
Caitlin & Griffin’s Wedding
September 5, 2021

Point of contact
Justin Holliday
Emily Lynn Wright

Breeanna Holliday

Sierra Nething
Laurie

Alison Wissot
Nicolette Roux
Chelsea
Michelle

Stephany Avila

Quail Ranch Venue Joanne

Jeremy Foster Films Videography Jeremy

To Be Loved Events Wedding Planner Samantha Kin

Copy & Paste for Instagram:

Venue @quailranchevents

Catering @commandperformancecatering
Coordination @tobelovedevents
Photography @chelseasmithphoto
Videography @jeremyfosterfilms
Floral Design @uniquefloraldesigns
Beauty @emilylynnandcompany
Rentals @partypleasers

Cake & Desserts @sweetartbakeshop
DJ & Photo Booth @voxdjs

Rabbi @rabbiwissot

Bar Services @liquidcouragela

Valet @marsvaletshuttle

Menswear @friartux

Invitations @mintedweddings

Wax Seals @artisaire

Ring Box @the_mrs_box

Bridal Shop @blushbridalcouture
Dress Designer @essenseofaustralia
Ketubah @ ketubahdotcom

Phone

(805) 523-3232
(323) 810-4406
(805) 750-0028
(805) 587-1985
(805) 522-1669

(818) 758-3800 x208

(509) 961-2637
(714) 858-0623
(310) 699-4953
(805) 482-0339
(800) 380-5586
(805) 328-4928
(805) 202-6000

(818) 645-1158

Email

justin@cpcatering.com
emily@emilylynnandcompany.com
breeanna@cpcatering.com
sweetartbysierra@gmail.com
laurie@uniquefloraldesigns.com
rabbicantorw@templejudea.com
Nicolette.Roux@voxdjs.com
hello@chelseasmithphoto.com
Mscid95@gmail.com
stephany@partypleasers.com
info@marsvalet.com
joanne@quailranchevents.com
jeremy@jeremyfosterfilms.com

samantha@tobelovedevents.com



